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
BANGOR 200 SIXTH ST. MLS# 1222474 2BR/1BA SUN 08/30 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662
BREWER 100 HILLCREST DR. MLS# 1232348 5BR/3BA SUN 08/30 (@ 12:00PM — 1:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070
DEXTER 144 HIGH ST. MLS# 1221783 2BR/1BA SUN 08/30 (@ 1:00PM -2:30PM MARC CORRIVEAU  951-5107
HERMON 210 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR. MLS# 1234275 3BR/2BA SUN 08/30 (@ 1:30PM — 2:30PM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662
HOLDEN 45 KIDDER HILL RD. MLS# 1129897 5BR/3BA SUN 08/30 @ 2:00PM — 3:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070

w/gently curving staircase,

BANGOR- Historical Bangor Gambrel with cedar shake
exterior and impressive second floor balcony perfect for
a home business! Great in town location just a stone’s
throw to all that downtown has to offer. Enjoy the formal
details of this well-built home; hardwd flrs, beautiful
moldings & carefully crafted mantels. Grand entry
kitchen  w/charming
breakfast nook and four-season enclosed porch. 2nd
floor master suite with full bath and walk-in closet, 2-car
detached garage and fenced in yard. — MLS#
1223179 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $149,000

Pauline Rock

BANGOR - Enjoy affordable living just minutes to
Husson College. This spacious Cape style home features
hardwood floors, expansive living room with gas @
fireplace and sunny bay window, separate light-filled
dining room and kitchen with easy access to attached
1-car garage. Enjoy the first floor bedroom with sliding
glass doors to back deck, as well as two additional
large bedrooms on the second floor with full bath.
Unfinished full basement leaves room to grow and easy
in-town location makes this an ideal fit. — MLS#
1209711 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $154,000.

lots of windows tl
and storage. On a
river. = MLS

951-5539 — $128,000

ORONO- Only a few blocks to UMaine,
downtown Orono and land trust trails from this ¥
sun-filled 3-4 BR home in a friendly village §
neighborhood. Renovated kitchen opens onto
rebuilt deck and large backyard. Two full baths,

first floor laundry, high ceilings, wood floors and
Kroughout. First-floor study lined s

with bookshelves. Large garage with workshop

dead-end road near the

# 1211326 — Kate Dawson

947-6788 * eradawson.com

Over 520 Homes Sold and 580 Homes Under Contract in 2014, Let us Sell Your Home in 2015!
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE  RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL * LAND * WATERFRONT ¢ INCOME/INVESTMENT

MLS#
Bobb

street. —
Corey
$164,968

BANGOR - 4 bedroom and 2
bathroom home has all
space you need! Well taken |
care of and on a dead end
1219890
478-8427

the |

Rock 825-7625 — $449,000.

PENOBSCOT — This incredible Saltwater Farm
offers the opportunity to own a piece of Maine
coastline. This expansive property spans 92.3 acres
including large, wooded rear lot w/ Cedar shingled
Barn tucked behind this beautiful home and through
the clearing to 25 feet of water front on Penobscot
Bay. Meticulously restored, w/potential for rental
income, or a business. Stunning views & the peace of
country living only 8 mins to downtown Castine, and
just a short drive to the stunning Blue Hill Peninsula.
Add. lot available. — MLS# 1200839 - Pauline

interior;

fireplaces,  chef’s

ORONO - Stunning Contemporary Stillwater River
home perched on meticulously manicured lot
complete with stone-lined multi-tiered deck with hot
tub, perfectly tended flower beds and 478 feet of
water’s edge. Enjoy the rich design of this home’s
beautiful flooring, stone and granite
kitchen,  and
sun-drenched living room with loft. Second floor
great room with several skylights, two bedrooms
each with a full bath and master svite with sitting
room complete this luxurious home. — MLS#
1220834 — Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $535,000.

exquisite,

Carol Brooks 944-6970 — $239,000.

GLENBURN - Enjoy the sights & sounds of birds &
wildlife in this private & peaceful 18+ acre property.
Superbly built in 2000 by Cary Leighton, this 11-room
raised ranch is meant for family living! 3 bedrooms,
including master suite w/walk-in closet, 2 full baths,
eat-in kitchen, dining, living, den & laundry/mudroom
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
list. Clothes, games, furniture, tools,
exercise equipment, appliances, and
lots more. You don't want to miss these
great deals.

ORONO MOVING SALE 89 Forest Ave,
Friday & Sat. August 28 & 29, 8:00 AM -
2:00 PM/Rain or Shine. Everything must
go. Many unique items to see.

ORRINGTON 154 River Rd, BLESSED
HOPE THRIFT STORE Fri. & Sat. 8-3 Fill
a bag for $3 Inside. Amazing Name
Brand back to school clothing 907-0015

SEARSPORT West Main St., Fri. & Sat.,
Aug. 28 & 29, 8-4. Signs on West Main
St. Old bikes, auto body working tools,
paint sprayers, books, many mechan-
ic's tools, motorcycles, chainsaws, trac-
tor parts, cutting torch, propane tanks,
hardware, pool table, tool chest, lathe,
old wheelbarrow, baskets, table saw,
scroll saw, Fiesta. 322-1186.

VEAZIE YARD SALE 125 Ridgeview
Drive, Saturday August 29, 8:00 AM -
1:00 PM Rain or Shine.BIG ONE! Hun-
dreds of items: furniture, dishes, art-
work, air conditioners, lots of pretty
things.

WINTER HARBOR YARD SALE 2 Duck
Pond Road, Huge Sale Inside and Out.
Rain or Shine Price to sell..Fri Aug 28,
and 50% off Sat .Aug 29th and 75% off
Sunday, Aug. 30th 9am-2pm

WINTERPORT 368 Stream Rd., Fri. &
Sat. 9-4. Lots of brand new jewelry,
something for everyone.

WINTERPORT 453 Monroe Road, Fri. &
Sat. 8-2. Household goods, garden
tools, riding mower, lots of misc. stuff.

403 Ohio Street, BANGOR
SAT—AUG 29—12:00 to 2:00

Chip

| Exceptional home in the heart of Bangor. Close to
everything. 3BR, 2BA. Lg LR wi/flr to ceiling wndws &
amazing views. Natural gas furnace, pellet stove,
granite in kit & more! #1231661 $159,500
& Sherry Brooks 745.2791

15 New Boston Road, HERMON
SUN—AUG 30—12:00 to 2:00

Delightful sun filled 3BR, 2BA raised ranch in great
central location w/2-car garage on over an acre lot.
|| Cathedral ceilings, new furnace & finished lower level.
Move right in! #1227295 $182,500
Kim Brountas 745.9588

OPEN HOUSE
29 Hillside Rd, Orono
Sat., Aug. 29th, 12-1
Just blocks to UMaine, downtown
Orono & land trust trails from this
sun-filled 3-4 BR home in a friendly
village neighborhood on dead-end
road near river. Renovated Kkit.
opens onto rebuilt deck & Ig. back
yard. Two full baths, 1st flr laundry,
high ceilings, wood floors & lots of
windows, 1st-flr study lined w/book-
shelves. Lg gar. w/workshop. Price
reduced: $128,000. MLS#1211326.
Call Kate Dawson at 207-951-5539
ERA Dawson Bradford Co.
417 Main Street, Bangor, ME

AND
STILL GOING STRONG!

HAMPDEN YARD SALE 167 Main Road
North, Fri., Sat., Sun., 6:30 AM - 4. Rain
or Shine. Antiques, tools, marbles, mul-
ti-group yard sale. Early birds welcome

HERMON 30 McDougal Drive,, Fri &
Sat, 8-4. Outer Union St, 3 miles from
Airport. Teacher-(primary)children, air
cond, wood splitter, dolls, books, misc.
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HERMON GARAGE SALE 459 Billings
Road, Sat. Aug. 29, 8:00 - 3:00 Girls &
men's clothing, women's clothing sizes
2 to 10, books, CD's household items.

HERMON YARD SALE 2113 Skyway Val-
ley. 8:00am-2:00pm. Household / In-
door / Outdoor Items. Come take a
peek!

HOLDEN Route 1A, Historic Holden
Townhall, Sat, Aug. 29. 8a-3p. Benefit
for Town Hall Restoration. Vintage bike,
Xmas decor, kid's toys/equip., house-
hold items, some antiques & books.

Things To Do 125

BANGOR 38TH ANNUAL GUN SHOW
Cross Insurance Center
Sat., Sept. 12, 9-56 & Sun., Sept. 13, 9-2

For more info., call 941-8575

FLEA MARKET/COMMUNITY YARD
SALE Sponsored by Momentum
North's Special Olympics Team. August
29th 9-4 Table Rental Available(space is
limited) $20/table & Space ($25 Day of)
1 Main Road North Hampden, ME.

Call to reserve a space 907-4501

Happy Ads 730

HOLDEN Rt 46, Holden/Eddington town
line, Fri. & Sat., 8-4. Women's & baby
clothing, gas grill, flat screen TV, other
electronics, books, housewares, misc.

HOLDEN YARD SALE 10 Lowe Lane, Fri-
day August 28, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Sat-
urday August 29, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Two family sale furniture / collectibles
& misc.

HOLDEN YARD SALE 724 Main Road.
Rain or Shine.Multi family yard sale.
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